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Week 1

*Northern Nemesis

Released Cedric Tillman CLE WR
Traded BOOM
Tucker Kraft TE GB

BeerBonesBBSF2
Off IIR Jelani Woods IND TE
Released Kayshon Boutte NE WR

Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 Best Ball 1

Released DeVante Parker PHI WR
Released Leonard Fournette BUF RB
Released Emari Demercado ARl RB
Released Kalif Raymond DET WR
Released Kylen Granson IND TE

BOOM

Released Taylor Heinicke ATL QB

Off IIR Christian Kirk JAX WR

Off IIR Luke Musgrave GB TE

Traded *Northern Nemesis
Rnd 5, Pick 6

Traded Bucksnort Boys SF |

Christian Kirk WR JAX
Rondale Moore WR ATL
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA
Rnd 1, Pick 1

Bucksnort Boys SF |

Released Joshua Dobbs SF QB
Traded BOOM
Desmond Ridder QB ARI
Jaxon Smith-Njigbha WR SEA
Jayden Reed WR GB
Rnd 1, Pick 5
Rnd 2, Pick 5

Traded Roll Tide
George Pickens WR PIT
Rnd 1, Pick 6
Rnd 2, Pick 11

Captain Luck BBSF8

Released Tyler Higbee LAR TE

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Owner Wed Mar 20 3:40pm ET
Mon May 27 2:20pm ET
Rnd 5, Pick 6
Owner Fri May 17 12:15pm ET
Owner Mon May 13 10:27am ET
Owner Tue May 21 9:48am ET
Owner Fri Apr 12 10:47pm ET
Owner Fri Apr 12 10:47pm ET
Owner Fri Apr 12 10:47pm ET
Owner Fri Apr 12 10:47pm ET
Owner Wed May 1 3:31pm ET
Owner Thu Apr 25 7:19am ET
Owner Thu Apr 25 7:19am ET

Mon May 27 2:20pm ET
Tucker Kraft TE GB

Fri May 17 8:56pm ET
Desmond Ridder QB ARI
Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA
Jayden Reed WR GB
Rnd 1, Pick 5
Rnd 2, Pick 5

Owner Fri May 10 7:56am ET
Fri May 17 8:56pm ET

Christian Kirk WR JAX

Rondale Moore WR ATL

Zach Charbonnet RB SEA

Rnd 1, Pick 1
Fri May 10 8:35am ET
Kirk Cousins QB ATL
Rnd 1, Pick 5
Rnd 2, Pick 5
Owner Fri Apr 26 11:48am ET
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2024 Transactions
Tue May 28 12:22pm ET

New 7

No transactions performed this week.

R&R Sports Dynasty 2 (BBSF)

No transactions performed this week.

renewed LLUA APWAOAOQOT BB SFLX21

Released Davis Mills HOU QB
Released Damien Harris BUF RB
Released Ty Johnson BUF RB

Roll Tide

Released KaVontae Turpin DAL WR
Released Hunter Renfrow LV WR
Released Michael Gallup LV WR
Off IIR Kirk Cousins ATL QB
Off IIR JuJu Smith-Schuster NE WR
Released Jake Browning CIN QB
Released Tyler Scott CHI WR
Traded Bucksnort Boys SF |

Kirk Cousins QB ATL

Rnd 1, Pick 5

Rnd 2, Pick 5

SF BB4* #12 The Champ - E

Released Joshua Kelley LAC RB
Released A.T. Perry NO WR

Released Gerald Everett CHI TE

Released Logan Thomas WAS TE
Stubbest

No transactions performed this week.

Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

George Pickens WR PIT
Rnd 1, Pick 6
Rnd 2, Pick 11

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Thu Mar 28 8:00pm ET
Sun Mar 10 5:44pm ET
Sun Mar 10 5:44pm ET

Wed Apr 17 4:03pm ET
Wed Apr 17 4:03pm ET
Wed Apr 17 4:03pm ET
Wed Apr 17 4:03pm ET
Wed Apr 17 4:03pm ET
Fri Mar 29 7:33pm ET
Fri Mar 29 7:33pm ET
Fri May 10 8:35am ET

Sat Mar 30 4:40pm ET
Tue Mar 19 1:34pm ET
Tue Mar 12 7:10pm ET
Thu Mar 7 2:11am ET
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